

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 4th, 2022

GOOD KARMA GARAGE CHOSEN AS JEFFERSON AWARD FINALIST

Harrisburg, PA - Good Karma Garage has been chosen as the Pennsylvania Jefferson Award Finalist. The non-profit organization that assists financially struggling neighbors to ensure they have a safe vehicle with which to earn a living is now up for The Jackie Onassis Award recognizing individuals across the country who are performing extraordinary public service in their local communities.

WPMT Fox 43 in Harrisburg who is a first time Media Partner of the Jefferson Awards nominated Jeff Case the founder and president of Good Karma Garage for this prestigious national award which will be presented to the winner in June.

Case started the Good Karma Garage a 501(c)3 to help community members and veterans, who are in of car repairs, completely free of charge. "Every person I've helped has been deserving and inspiring." said Case a Coast Guard vet himself. "This is not something we do for recognition, but just to help others."

Good Karma's average customer requires \$315 worth of parts to get their vehicle inspection ready. Labor is completed by volunteer technicians who graciously donate their time. Donations allow them to provide automotive repair services at no cost to the recipients. 100% of all donations go directly to supporting their Working-Class Hero Fund. All donations are tax deductible.

To donate to please go to https://good-karma-garage.square.site/ for more information.

MEDIA CONTACTS:

Jeff Case President and Founder Good Karma Garage (717) 329-7196 jeffcase83@gmail.com

Jason A. Jesberger President of Marketing Market Street Sports Group (717) 509-2803 ijesberger@marketstreetsportsgroup.com